CXDL2.5
2.5 sq.mm Double Level Spring Clamp Terminal Blocks
<span>CXDL2.5 is a double level Terminal Block used in high
density wiring applications.</span>
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 1000 V
Rated Current 24 A
Housing Material Polyamide

Width (Thickness) 5         mm
APPROVALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CXDL2.5 2.5 sq.mm 2 Level Compact Spring Clamp
Terminal Block in Grey Colour
100
CXDL2.5BU 2.5 sq.mm 2 Level Compact Spring Clamp
Terminal Block in Blue Colour
100
CXDL2.5BK 2.5 sq.mm 2 Level Compact Spring Clamp
Terminal Block in Black Colour
100
CXDL2.5GN 2.5 sq.mm 2 Level Compact Spring Clamp
Terminal Block in Green Colour
100
CXDL2.5R 2.5 sq.mm 2 Level Compact Spring Clamp
Terminal Block in Red Colour
100
CXDL2.5Y 2.5 sq.mm 2 Level Compact Spring Clamp
Terminal Block in Yellow Colour
100
CXDL2.5O 2.5 sq.mm 2 Level Compact Spring Clamp
Terminal Block in Orange Colour
100
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.